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Congratulations to all our participants in this year's 2019-2020 National PTA REFLECTIONS
Program! The children created and displayed many original, imaginative, and outstanding
interpretations of this year’s theme “Look Within”.

Behind the scenes are many dedicated parents, teachers, community partners, and PTA leaders that
have helped to make this wonderful opportunity possible for our children. We are grateful to all of the
volunteers for unselfishly giving of their time and talents and continued support of this program.

This year, thousands of students participated in submitting entries to their local units. The entries that
we received at the state level were truly outstanding. All of the children who participated are to be
congratulated for their handiwork in Literature, Music Composition, Photography, Visual Arts,
Film/Video Production and Dance Choreography.

Judges this year were from various professions across the state. Some were from professional
associations in their field of expertise, artists, teachers, and professors in the arts. We thank them for
their time, talent, and support of the arts on behalf of the children of Ohio PTA.

We are excited to announce the 2020-2021 National PTA Reflections theme of “| Matter Because...”.
It is never too early to begin working on your creative ideas for next year’s theme. We look forward to
next year and continuing to foster the love of the arts for all the children throughout the state of Ohio.

Congratulations to all our Ohio PTA Reflection Winners, we are so proud of you!

Gerri Beres

Director, Family School Partnership

Ohio PTA



Primary: Preschool — Grade 2

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement

Award of Merit

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement

Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Middle School: Grades 6-8
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

High School: Grades 9-12

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement

Dance Choreography

Name

Siya Keralapura
Aubrie Everett

Nikita Butler

Melina Lee

Kenna Beattie

Sydney Adkins
Hallie Parker
Quinne Myers

Campbell Gregg

Briana Cox
Edie Barcelona
Keira Leland

Ashley Mattlin

Gabrielle Spigelmire

Madeline Cordray

District

12
17
12

10

12
10
13
13

13
11
17
12

12
13

PTA

Falls Lenox and ECC PTA
Orchard Hollow Elementary PTA
Bay Village PTA

Redwood Elementary PTA

Whittier Elementary PTA

Eastview Elementary PTA
Annehurst Elementary PTA
Fort Island Primary PTA

Riverview Elementary PTA

George G Dodge Intermediate PTA
Harding PTSA

Memorial Middle School PTA
Orchard Middle School PTA

Stow Munroe Falls High School PTA
Revere High School PTSA



Primary: Preschool - Grade 2
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Award Of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Middle School: Grades 6-8

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement

High School: Grades 9-12
Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement

Award of Merit

Film Production

Name
Carina Chaffins
Joanna Eisengart
Grant Aldridge

John Roesch

Kate Becker
Eden Scheerer
August Malemud
Lauren Bir

Timothee Daeninck

Mason Shemo

Keira Leland

Eli Bosworth
Jason Secora

Moises Andrade Jr

District
10
13
10

17

10

12
13

10

12

17

10
13

10

PTA
James A Harmon Elementary PTA
Highland Elementary PTA
Brookside Elementary PTA

Bellflower Elementary PTA

Mark Twain Elementary PTA
Monfort Heights Elementary PTA
Orchard Middle PTA

Bath Elementary PTA

Colonial Hills Elementary PTA

Eagles Unite PTA

Memorial Middle School PTA

South-Western Career Academy PTSA
RBC/Twinsburg High School PTA

South-Western Career Academy PTSA



Primary: Preschool - Grade 2
Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement

Award of Merit

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Middle School: Grades 6-8

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

High School: Grades 9-12

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Literature

Name
Maimouna Bah
Aliyah Munoz

Maxwell Day

Sean Miller

Ny Ajiah Williams
Lucille Goins
Dominic Grady

Josilyn Kocisko

Abigail France

Jayonna Williams
Ava Wildenmann
Kyrmina Giancola
Saumya Mahajan

Tommy Garland

Jennifer Benedict
Nandana Ahuja
Sarisha Mahajan
Abigail Sheaffer

Nicholas Garcia

District
10
12

10

11
13
10
13

12

10

10

10
13

12

12
13
13

12

PTA
Worthington Estates PTA
Falls Lenox and ECC PTA

Worthington Estates PTA

Grant Elementary PTA
Barberton Elementary West PTA
Colonial Hills PTA

Barberton Elementary West PTA

Chapman Elementary PTA

Pleasantview PTSA
Heritage Middle PTA
Rapid Run Middle PTA
Genoa Middle PTA
Revere Middle PTA

Lee Burneson Middle PTA

Avon Lake High School PTSA
Solon High School PTA

Revere High School PTSA
RBC/Twinsburg High School PTA

Parma High School PTA



Primary: Preschool - Grade 2
Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement

Award of Merit

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Middle School: Grades 6-8
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

High School: Grades 9-12
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Music Composition

Name
Ryan Faraji
Hannah Williamson

Jesse Nowakowski

Lillian Johnson
Addison Caudill
Kellan Thayer
Sydney Hall

Antonio Jackson
Alyssa DeAngelis
Prudence Stephenson
Rowan Toth-Cseplo
Taryn Halley

Matt McDonnell

Elijah Thacker
Aidan Scheuer
Aubrey Weaver
Hayden Mesnick

District
12
10
13

13
12
17

13
12
13
13
12
13

12

12

PTA

Roxbury Elementary PTA
Mark Twain Elementary PTA
Richfield Elementary PTA

Herburich Primary PTA
Olmsted Falls Intermediate PTA
Bellflower Elementary PTA

Crosby Elementary PTA

Miller South VPA PTA

North Royalton Middle PTA
Miller South School VPA PTA
Miller South School VPA PTA
Solon Middle School PTA
Miller South School VPA PTA

Colerain Sr High PTA
Westlake High School PTA
Finneytown Secondary PTA
Solon High School PTA



Primary: Preschool - Grade 2
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Intermediate: Grades 3-5

Award of Excellence
Award of Qutstanding Achievement

Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Middle: Grades 6-8

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

High School: Grades 9-12

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement

Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Photography

Name
Cassidy DeWalt
Noah Combs
Evany Davis
Delaney Verde
Paige Thomas

Nora Miller

Violet Workman
Mason Biller

Elliot Dupan
Joe Emhuff
Kevin Urbanick

Parker Van Nasdale

Zoe Barninger

Alex Spring

Ava Weaver
Emma Edler
Gabrielle Falconer

Lily Vennemeyer

Paige Stanek

Kate Carroll

Sam Wohleber
Temidayo Obayemi
Olivia Lawson

Mya Wallace

District

10
10
12
13
12
12

12
17

13
10
17
10

17
12

13
13
10

17

17
12

10

10

PTA
South-Western Preschool PTA
McVay Elementary PTA
Royal View Elementary PTA
Indian Trail PTA
Bay Village PTA
Westlake Elementary PTA

Orange Elementary PTA
Bellflower Elementary PTA

Lakeview Intermediate PTA
Darby Woods Elementary PTA
Kirtland Elem.Jr.Sr PTA

Bluffsview Elementary PTA

Shore Middle PTA
Lee Burneson Middle PTA

Finneytown Secondary PTA
Lakeview Intermediate PTA
Miller South School VPA PTA
Heritage Middle PTA

Mentor High PTSA

Mentor High PTSA
Westlake High School PTA

Franklin Heights PTSA

William Henry Harrison Jr.Sr PTA

Central Crossing PTSA



Primary: Preschool - Grade 2
Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Award of Excellence

Award of OQutstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Middle School: Grades 6-8

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

High School: Grades 9-12

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Visual Arts

Name
Caleb Hong
Azlan Ansari
Siya Keralapura
Sophia Johnson
Adeline Snapp

Jackson Varga

Isabella Chang
Brianna Holdren
Penelope Roettger
Rocco Fiore

Liliana Pisegna

Jovan Caudill

Ryan Smith
Erin Hrach
Kyra Smyth
Madison Maxwell

Norah Kremer

Anna Maurer

Michael Ritchie

Madison Bregitzer
Jane Kalinowski
Emily Bock
Audrey Falish

Catherine Yu

District
7
12
12
10
10
13

12
13
13
17

10
13
12

13
13
11

10
17

11
11

12

L

PTA

Eastview Elementary PTA
RidgeBrook Elementary PTA
Falls Lenox and ECC PTA
Mark Twain Elementary PTA
Emerson Elementary PTA

Highland Elementary PTA

Orchard Middle PTA

Lakeview Intermediate PTA
Woodland Elementary PTA
Orchard Hollow Elementary PTA
C.O. Harrison Elementary PTA

Colerain Elementary PTA

McCord Middle PTA
RBC/Twinsburg High School PTA
Berea Midpark Middle PTA

Copley Fairlawn Middle PTA
George G Dodge Intermediate PTA
Garfield Middle PTSA

Westland High School PTSA
Mentor High School PTSA

Lakewood High School PTA
Fairview Park MS/HS PTA
Avon Lake High School PTA
Solon High School PTA



Photography

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Visual Arts

Award of Excellence

Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

LITERATURE

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Honorable Mention

DANCE CHOREOGRAPHY

Award of Excellence

FILM PRODUCTION

Award of Excellence

MUSIC COMPOSITION

Award of Excellence

Special Artist

Name

Andrew Rodrigez
Dominic Sclimenti
Bryce Lowry

Evan Vogel
Rondae Collier

Keagan Brill

Isabella Ginn
Boston McGuire
Kenneth Allen

Ethan Lane

Q’Nperio Washington

Christopher Stokes

Adrianna Vittori
Braxton Fuller
Conrad Roberts

Chloe Thompson

Dylan Graham

Vincent Del Signore

Peyton J Schmiege

District

10
12
13
10
10
10

17
10
10
13
10
13

13
10
10
10

12

13

17

PTA

South-Western Preschool PTA
Bay Village PTA

RBC/Twinsburg High School PTA
Alcott Elementary PTA

West Franklin Elementary PTA
South-Western Preschool PTA

Shore Middle School PTSA
South-Western Preschool PTA
Huber Ridge Elementary
RBC/Twinsburg High School PTA
Robert Frost PTA

Indian Trail PTA

Barberton Elementary West PTA
South-Western Preschool PTA
South-Western Preschool PTA

James A Harmon Elementary PTA

Grindstone Elementary PTA

George G Dodge Intermediate PTA

Sterling Morton Elementary PTA



